
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 D R HORTON INC 61 19,689,186$                120 37,788,583$         
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 40 8,214,787$                   109 22,648,791$         
3 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 40 5,798,473$                   100 18,821,889$         
4 TRUE HOMES LLC 30 6,240,540$                   59 10,767,319$         
5 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 29 5,505,740$                   153 30,496,611$         
6 RYAN HOMES 28 4,703,892$                   130 23,624,949$         
7 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 26 6,289,772$                   68 15,363,380$         
8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 24 6,437,463$                   59 16,525,050$         
9 PULTE HOME CORP 22 7,717,758$                   106 32,133,547$         

10 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 21 3,285,500$                   48 7,102,092$           
11 INTEGRATED CONST GROUP LLC *** 20 4,402,298$                   20 4,402,298$           
12 PRESERVATION PRO SERVICES LLC 20 4,358,460$                   20 4,358,460$           
13 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 17 4,349,299$                   49 12,590,518$         
14 NORTHWAY HOMES 17 2,951,376$                   68 8,860,976$           
15 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC *** 16 4,517,216$                   26 7,671,996$           
16 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 11 2,748,694$                   72 17,223,571$         
17 KOLTER HOMES 8 1,648,780$                   23 4,664,900$           
18 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 8 1,424,616$                   34 5,358,150$           
19 HAVENN HOMES LLC*** 7 1,386,282$                   7 1,386,282$           
20 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 5 1,078,336$                   74 17,360,563$         
21 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 5 1,021,270$                   11 2,083,137$           
22 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC *** 4 759,464$                       19 3,707,137$           
23 CRETA CONSTRUCTION 4 1,141,000$                   4 1,141,000$           
24 H & H HOMES, INC - Townhomes*** 4 777,196$                       8 1,642,096$           
25 JP ORLEANS 4 1,453,525$                   6 2,510,266$           
26 LINNANE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4 2,902,000$                   4 2,902,000$           
27 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC 3 884,000$                       9 2,648,690$           
28 JCB URBAN CO INC 3 660,800$                       16 3,404,125$           
29 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 3 642,634$                       24 5,290,488$           
30 ASMAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 2 465,748$                       6 1,441,748$           

TOTALS 486 113,456,105$             1452 325,920,612$      

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 D R HORTON INC 61 19,689,186$                 120 37,788,583$         
2 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINAS 33 4,023,500$                    61 8,872,744$            
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 27 5,138,000$                    65 12,472,400$         
4 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 21 3,285,500$                    48 7,102,092$            
5 PULTE HOME CORP 18 6,688,222$                    102 31,104,011$         
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 13 2,174,600$                    64 10,823,200$         
7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 12 3,257,501$                    44 11,498,720$         
8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 10 3,138,086$                    16 5,036,680$            
9 RYAN HOMES 10 1,372,704$                    35 4,462,480$            

10 KOLTER HOMES 8 1,648,780$                    23 4,664,900$            
11 CRETA CONSTRUCTION 4 1,141,000$                    4 1,141,000$            
12 JP ORLEANS 4 1,453,525$                    6 2,510,266$            
13 LINNANE CONSTRUCTION LLC 4 2,902,000$                    4 2,902,000$            
14 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 4 520,228$                        18 2,353,790$            
15 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 4 782,500$                        13 2,547,125$            
16 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 3 642,634$                        13 2,908,016$            
17 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 2 400,266$                        5 1,027,266$            
18 DCS CUSTOM BUILDERS INC*** 2 955,000$                        3 1,204,762$            
19 EMPIRE HOMES 2 733,670$                        16 4,090,830$            
20 GRAINDA BUILDERS INC 2 3,147,000$                    2 3,147,000$            
21 GREYHAWK CONSTRUCTION*** 2 10,000$                          2 10,000$                   
22 JEFF CHANCE GENERAL CON. LLC*** 2 1,162,000$                    2 1,162,000$            
23 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 2 2,408,050$                    4 4,337,671$            
24 KINGER HOMES 2 549,916$                        11 4,706,916$            
25 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 2 501,000$                        11 2,844,816$            

TOTALS 254 67,724,868$                 692 170,719,268$      

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 40 8,214,787$                   109 22,648,791$         
2 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 30 6,240,540$                   34 7,063,697$            
3 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 22 5,507,272$                   55 12,816,255$         
4 INTEGRATED CONST GROUP LLC - Townhomes*** 20 4,402,298$                   20 4,402,298$            
5 PRESERVATION PRO SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 19 4,261,460$                   19 4,261,460$            
6 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 18 3,331,188$                   97 19,162,469$         
7 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 16 4,517,216$                   30 7,671,996$            
8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 14 3,299,377$                   19 4,614,169$            
9 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 11 2,748,694$                   72 17,223,571$         

10 HAVENN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 7 1,386,282$                   7 1,386,282$            
11 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 7 1,774,973$                   39 9,949,145$            
12 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 5 1,091,798$                   5 1,091,798$            
13 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 5 1,078,336$                   63 15,172,464$         
14 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 5 1,021,270$                   10 1,903,780$            
15 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 4 759,464$                       19 3,707,137$            
16 H & H HOMES, INC - Townhomes*** 4 777,196$                       4 777,196$                
17 NORTHWAY HOMES - Townhomes 4 776,776$                       4 776,776$                
18 PULTE HOME CORP - Townhomes 4 1,029,536$                   4 1,029,536$            
19 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 4 904,388$                       16 3,004,360$            
20 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 3 884,000$                       5 1,537,690$            

TOTALS 242 54,006,851$                631 140,200,870$      

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

***Non-HBAGC
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